
184

Li
ne

m
an

 B
uc

ke
ts

 
& 

A
cc

es
so

ri
es

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Canvas Buckets

Line-Hose Bag
• �No. 6 canvas with Cycolac top ring  

and molded bottom. 

• �Large enough to accommodate  
several pieces of hose.

• �Can also be used to raise protective  
rubber blankets that are rolled. 

• �Leather cuff extends 3" (76 mm)  
up the side. 

• �Polypropylene rope handle is  
reinforced with leather. 

Cat. No. Diameter Depth Weight (lbs.)

5110-48 7" (178 mm) 48" (1219 mm) 1.91

Canvas Electrode Bag
• �Made of tough No. 4 canvas.

• �Heat-resistant, hard leather bottom. 

• �Web loop for sliding over belt. 
 
 

Cat. No. Diameter Front 
Depth

Back 
Depth

Weight 
(lbs.)

5471 2-1/2" 
(64 mm)

12" 
(305 mm)

15-1/2" 
(394 mm)

.25

5471

5110-48

Aerial-Basket Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas. 

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Two nylon 66 polymer hooks (Cat. No. 5144H) supplied with Cat. No. 5144. 

Cat. No. Length Width Height Pockets Extra 
Features

Weight 
(lbs.)

5144 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

15 inside pockets two hooks  
(Cat. No. 5144H)

2.01

5144B 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

15 inside pockets 1.5

5144

Aerial-Basket Tool Carrier
• �Heavy-duty vinyl.

• �Equipped with tool loops, tool holster, knife sheath, and  
small parts bag to keep tools organized.

• �Hangs inside aerial basket to make tools readily available.

• �Stiffening rod across the top holds carrier straight.

• �Replacement hooks available Cat. No. 5144H.

Cat. No. Height Width Weight (lbs.)

5169 21" (533 mm) 19" (483 mm) 2.85

5169


