Canvas Buckets

Aerial-Basket Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Two nylon 66 polymer hooks (Cat. No. 5144H) supplied with Cat. No. 5144.

Cat. No.	Length	Width	Height	Pockets	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5144	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15 inside pockets	two hooks (Cat. No. 5144H)	2.01
5144B	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15 inside pockets		1.5



Aerial-Basket Tool Carrier

- Heavy-duty vinyl.
- Equipped with tool loops, tool holster, knife sheath, and small parts bag to keep tools organized.
- Hangs inside aerial basket to make tools readily available.
- Stiffening rod across the top holds carrier straight.
- Replacement hooks available Cat. No. 5144H.

Cat. No.	Height	Width	Weight (lbs.)
5169	21" (533 mm)	19" (483 mm)	2.85



5169

Line-Hose Bag

- No. 6 canvas with Cycolac top ring and molded bottom.
- Large enough to accommodate several pieces of hose.
- Can also be used to raise protective rubber blankets that are rolled.
- Leather cuff extends 3" (76 mm) up the side.
- Polypropylene rope handle is reinforced with leather.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5110-48	7" (178 mm)	48" (1219 mm)	1.91



Canvas Electrode Bag

- Made of tough No. 4 canvas.
- Heat-resistant, hard leather bottom.
- Web loop for sliding over belt.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Front Depth	Back Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5471	2-1/2" (64 mm)	12" (305 mm)	15-1/2" (394 mm)	.25

5471

10/